

f
W.P(C)No. 239 OF 1997

ITEM No.MM-8

Court No. 6

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.6 In
Writ Petition (Civil) No.239/1997

CHISTIYA MOILLIM & PHOTO. ASSOcn.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for impleadment, recall, directions and ex-parte stay)

Date : 26/07/2002 This Petition was mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.B.S. Jain,Adv.for
Mr.Shankar Divate,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

M/s.Anis Ssuhrawardi,Sushma Suri,
M/s.JBD & Co.,Sakeel Ahmed, B.K.Prasad,
R.C. Verma, Ashok Kumar Singh, Ajay Kr.
Agrawal, S.K. Verma,
P.Parneswaran,R.D.Upadhyay,B.V.Balramdas,
Advs. not present

UPON being mentioned & hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Learned counsel for the applicant states that last
date for filing application on the basis of the order passed
by this Court is 31.7.2002 and, therefore, there is urgency.
To be placed on 29.7.2002.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master