

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SWrit Petition(Civil) No.653 of 1994@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

WASIM AHMED SAEED

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS

Respondent (s)

( With appln(s). for directions, exemption from filing O.T.,  
modification of Court's Order, directions and extension of time )

With

Cont. Pet.(Civil)No.162 of 2000

( With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., recalling the  
order dated 12.5.2000, restoration of the orders dated  
16.3.98 & 20.7.98 and directions )

W.P(C)No.239 of 1997

( With appln. for stay, directions, exem. from appointment  
of official translator and stay )

With I.A. Nos. 9 and 10 - Appln. for direction and impleadment

W.P(C)No.455 of 1996

( For monitoring )

Date : 22/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

in WP 653

Mr. Manmohan, Adv.

Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.

Ms. Divya Nair, Adv.

M/s J.B. Dadachanji &amp; Co.

in WP 455 &amp; 239

&amp; res.in WP 653

Mr. RD Upadhyay, Adv.

in Cont. Pet.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. SA Matoo, Adv.

Mr. ADN Rao, Adv.

Mr. RN Poddar, Adv.

Mr. BK Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. BV Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

...2/-

For Respondent (s)  
in WP 653

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. Amarendra Sharan, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

in WP 455

Mr. SK Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

in WP 239

Mr. AK Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For IAs 9 & 10 in  
WP 239

Mr. Salman Khurshid, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmad, Adv.

Ms. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. VN Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
Mr. S.A. Matoo, learned counsel is directed to  
produce the result of the examination conducted by the  
Archaeological Survey of India within six weeks. List  
thereafter.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)  
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)  
Court Master