

W.P(C)No. 653 OF 1994
ITEM NO. 1
Court No.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION © NO. 653/1994

Wasim Ahmed Saeed

Petitioner(s)

Versus

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions and exemption from filing OT and modification of Court's order and extension of time)With WP(C) No. 455/1996, WP(C) 239/1997, Contempt Peti.(C) 162/2000 in WP(C) 653/1994

DATE : 12/11/2003 This/These matter/matters was/were
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)/

Respondent(s)Mr. S Sukumaran, Adv.

Mrs. Divya Nair, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishra, Adv.

forM/s JB Dadachanji & Co. Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. B Krishna Prasad, adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, Av.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. NN Goswami, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Av.

Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. Intiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Ms. Nagma Intiaz, Adv.

Mr. VN Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after a week.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master