

\220

W.P(C)No. 653 OF 1994

ITEM NO.3

COURT No.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION © NO. 653/1994

Wasim Ahmed Saeed

Petitioner (s)

Versus

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent(s)

( with appln. for directions and exemption from filing OT and modification of Court's order and directions and extension of time and directions and exemption from filing OT and directions )

WithWP(C) No. 455/1996 ( for monitoring ) WP(C) 239/1997, C.P.(C) No. 162/2000 In WP(C) No. 653/1994

( with appln. for stay and directions and exemption from appointment of official translator and stay and impleading party and appln. for recalling the order dated 12.5.2000 and restoration of the orders 16.3.1998 and 20.7.1998 )

DATE : 04/12/2003

This/These matter/matters was/were  
called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)M/s JB Dadachanji & Co.

Mr. RD Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B Krishna Prasad, adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Verma, adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. Satish K Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Not taken up.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master