

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 36/2005 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 653 OF 1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 10/06/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. P Parmeswaran, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv (NP)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mrs. Nagma Imtiaz, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal, Adv

Mr. Garveswh Kabra, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Satish K. Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.

Mr. J.K. Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. No. 36 is disposed of in terms of the signed order.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bha

rdwaj)

Court Master

Court Mast

er

(Signed order is placed on the file 0