

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

I.A. No. 21, 24, 26, 30, 33 & 37-39/2004 In WRIT PETITION(CIVIL)NO.653/1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED  
UNION OF INDIA & ORS

VERSUS

Petitioner(s)  
Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,exemption from filing O.T.,directions,intervention,modification of Court's Order ,bringing on record,permission,impleadment and office report ))

WITH WP(C) 455/1996

Date: 25/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr A.Deb Kumar, Adv.  
M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv  
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv  
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv  
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha ,Adv  
Mr Waseem Hasan Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv  
Mrs Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv  
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary ,Adv  
Mr. Ajay K. Agrawal ,Adv  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv  
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

One weeks' time has been granted as last chance to the Wakf Board to file Counter affidavit.

List after one week.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)  
Registrar

hj