

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A NOS. 41-42 IN WRIT PETITION (C.) NO. 653/1994

WASHIM AHMED
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(applications for directions and impleadment)

Date: 07/09/2006 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

M/s J.B.D. & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Kr. Agrawal, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the second week of October, 2006.

(Rajesh Dham)

(Vijay Aggarwal

Court Master

Court Master