

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IA NO. 21,24,26,30,33,37-39 & 40/2004

in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 653 OF 1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For Directions, Take on record the Joint Report in compliance of Court's Order,
modification of Court's Order, permission and intervention)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 15/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) M/S J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha ,Adv

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary ,Adv

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Interim application be listed before the Hon'ble Court. Status regarding

service to unserved respondents be properly disclosed in Office Report.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG