

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 239 OF 1997
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CHISTIYA MOILLIM & PHOTO. ASSOCN.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UOI & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. Shankar Divate ,Adv

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta ,Adv

M/S.Equity Lex Associates ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received. Trace out the file and list the matter with file on 7-10-09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar