

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.21,24,26 etc.in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 653 OF 1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2009 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

Mr.Altaf Ahmed, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Annam D.N.Rao,Adv.(Mentioned by)  
applicant(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 16.12.2009.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master  
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master

NOTE: This matter is stated to be listed in AL for 15.12.2009  
at Sl.No.22