

Mentioned Matter (3)

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 653 OF 1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/03/2011 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
for M/S. Equity Lex Associates, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.  
(Mentioned on behalf of)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Instead of 28th March 2011, list this matter on 29th  
March 2011.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)  
COURT MASTER