

ÎMentioned Matter (1)

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 64/2010 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 653 OF 1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2012 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.  
for M/S. Equity Lex Associates, Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rishab Sancheti, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 2nd April, 2012.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER