

of the work.

List on 21st August, 2012.

I.A. 64

Two weeks' time is granted for getting
instructions from the State, as a last chance.

List on 30th April, 2012.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER