

*

ITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.12

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.As.... in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 653 OF 1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

WITH I.As.... in CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 162 of 2000 in WP(C) No.653/1994
I.A.s... in W.P(C) No.239/1997

Date: 18/09/2012 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.(mentioned by)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,A.O.R.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,A.O.R
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,A.O.R
Ms. Sushma Suri,A.O.R
Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,A.O.R
Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,A.O.R
Mr. V.K. Verma,A.O.R
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,A.O.R
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,A.O.R
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,A.O.R
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,A.O.R
Dr. Monika Gusain,A.O.R
M/S.Equity Lex Associates,A.O.R
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,A.O.R
M/S. Ap & J Chambers,A.O.R
M/S. M.V. Kini & Associates,A.O.R
Mr. Sunil Fernandes,A.O.R

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

P.S.: It is stated that the matter is listed on 21.9.2012 as
Item No.1 in Court No.11.