

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 21, 24, 26,30, 33, 37-39, 40, 45, 47, 50-52, 61, 62, 67, 68
and 69 in WP (C) No. 653 of 1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for directions, intervention, to take on record joint
report in compliance dated 05.08.2004, modification of court's orders
dated 05.08.2004 and 02.09.2004, permission, impleadment and office
report)

Date: 30/09/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

Counsel for the parties

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Mansha Monga, Adv.

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Sukhbeer Kour Bajwa, Adv.
Mr. Yasir Rauf, Adv.

Ms. Aditi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aman Malik, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Surinder Dutt Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar Gaur, Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, the matter is adjourned for
four weeks.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

