

ITEM NO.1
PIL

COURT NO.7

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 21, 24, 26, 30, 33, 37-39, 40, 45, 47, 50-52, 61, 62, 67, 68
and 69 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 653 OF 1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, intervention, to take on record the
joint report in compliance of this Court's order, modification of
court's order, permission, impleadment and office report)

WITH
IA Nos. 14, 15 and 17 in CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 162 of 2000
(With appln. for exemption from filing O.T., recalling of this Court's
order, directions and office report)
IA Nos. 14-17 in IA No.13 in WP (C) No. 239 of 1997
(With appln. for impleadment, directions and office report)

Date: 02/12/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

Counsel for the parties

Amicus Mr. Altaf Ahmed, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Jain, Adv.
Ms. Mansha Monga, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto
Ms. R. Vaishali, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG

Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshta, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Singh, Adv.

...2/-

: 2 :

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Aman Malik, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.
Ms. Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa, Adv.
Mr. Mohd. Yasir Rouf, Adv.

Mr. Harendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed by Mr. Samir Ali Khan, counsel appearing for the
State of Uttar Pradesh, put up in the first week of January 2014.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|