

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 68-69 IN  
Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 653/1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/09/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Applicant (s) Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (Mentioned By)

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 19.09.2014.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar