

ITEM NO.812

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No. 653/1994

WASIM AHMED SAEED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH

I.A.No.72 In D.No.9317 & 9319 of 2016

I.A.No.73 In D.No.14021 & 14024 of 2016

Date : 11/11/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Manju Sharma Jetley, Adv.
(M/s Lambat & Associates)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A.No.72 in D.No.9317 & 9319 of 2016 and I.A.No.73 in D.No.14021 & 14024 of 2016 within next ten days before an appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master